TLC SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION FORM LWML SOUTH WISCONSIN DISTRICT



The Love of Christ (TLC) Scholarship Fund is to provide financial assistance to attend district LWML SWD events.

Please Print				
NAME				
CITY	STATE ZIP			
PHONE	EMAIL			
CONGREGATION	ZONE			
PASTOR'S NAME	PHONE			
Applicant's Signature	Date			
VALIDATION OF Scholarship NEED ♦Congregational Pastor ♦Society F	,			
Defendant lands and lands and lands				
Before sending the application, review both pages.	Confidentiality: Page 1 of TLC Application only seen by the LWML SWD President and District Treasurer. Page 2 of TLC Application only page seen by Review Committee.			
Application Check Box:				
□ All boxes filled out on page 1 and 2	PLEASE SEND COMPLETED FORM TO: Cinda Poppe, LWML SWD President			
☐ Event Registration Form is included in envelope with this application	4820 County Rd. P, Highland, WI 53543			
	Page 1			

March 2023 Form

holars	nip Application for: (check one)		
0	Winter Getaway- December 1 Deadline Fall Retreat- August 1 Deadline		LWML SWD use oNLY
	District Convention (even years) – May 1 Deadline	,	
Quest	ons for consideration of Scholarship:		
1. F	ow will participation in this event affect you spiritua	ally?	
	ow might you share your experience with others a ly on the Lord's Word after the event?	tter the event? Or F	now will you snare th
3. H	ow will attending help you serve the Lord and othe	rs?	
will k	e notified by the district president of your acceptar	ice or denial no late	er than 1 week before

the early registration deadline of the event for which you are requesting financial assistance.

Page 2

March 2023 Form